STATE OF ALASKA ITB NUMBER 25155013
AMENDMENT NUMBER ONE (1)

AMENDMENT ISSUING OFFICE:

Department of Transportation & Public Facilities
Statewide Contracting & Procurement
P.O. Box 112500
(3132 Channel Drive, Room 310)
Juneau, Alaska 99811-2500

THIS ISNOT AN ORDER DATE AMENDMENT ISSUED: September 11, 2014

ITB TITLE:
AMHS On-Line Uniform Purchase Program

DUE DATE: September 11, 2014 at 2:30 P.M.
The following change is made:

The due date is changed to September 18, 2014 at 2:30 P.M.

This is NOT a mandatory return Amendment.

Judy Gustafson

Procurement Officer

PHONE: (907) 465-8948
FAX:  (907) 465-2024



